
Glocl,ewerl,e 
21 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-02 S417810 

Hotline: 1§5 8112 6485 

Email: Annabelle_lim90@hotmail.com VNo~ 

ESTHER ANG BEE BEE 

BLK 180 BEDOK NORTH ROAD 
#05-04 SINGAPORE 460180 

ESTIMATE 

Date: 02.12.2019 
Vehicle No.: SLK4668Y 

Model : AUDI 55 

Chassis No.: WAUZZZ8TXCA021076 

PARTS AND LABOUR ASSESSMENT 

DESCRIPTION OF PARTS QTY 

Front Bumper 'D<. ~~ 1 
Front Bumper Plastic Garnish tJ-e l'lv 1 
Front Bumper Retainer i< H ~ 2 

Front Right Headlamp (AX 1 
Front Right Headlamp Nozzle LM,t,Led 1 
Front Right Headlamp Bracket ~ (ll,(.G._d 1 
Front Right Fender 'i).MU\ · 1 

Front Right Fog Lamp N'{ fV.v 1 
Front Right Fog Lamp Cover N~ f'.lv 1 
Front Tow Cover · ,.? .•~.,..,. 1 

• I 

Front Grille :: r X ·v -::.,, 1 

DESCRIPTION OF PARTS QTY 

Front Bumper Clips (Set) 11M/ 1 

so 

7(L 7 

UNIT PRICE 

$2,360.00 

$280.00 

$32.00 

$2,580.00 

$320.00 
$120.00 

$975.00 

$248.00 

7 )}i> 3·6) $208.00 
$26.00 
$1,280.00 

Sub-Total before discount: 

5% discount: 
Sub-Total after discount: 

UNIT PRICE 

$30.00 

Sub-Total before discount: 
0% discount: 
Sub-Total 2: 

TOTAL PRICE 

$2,360.00 / 

$280.00 X. 

$64))0 3 2-
$2,580.00 / . 
$320.00 / . 

$120.00 / 

$975.oo ./ 

$248.00 X . 
$208.oo X 
$26.oo X / 
$1,280.00 

$8,461.00 
$583.55 
$11,087.45 

TOTAL PRICE 

$30.00 / 

$30.00 
$0.00 
$130.00 



LABOUR 

Diagnose, replace and repair to rectify electrical system for pr« 

To check fault, erase fault and factory rest functions 

To provide workmanship labour to remove damage parts for a 

to new bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-adjust structure, body alignments 

and damaged consistent from the accident. 

To re-spray painting for change bodyparts, repair portion 

and where consistent from the accident 

Labour Sub-Total: 

Parts and Labour Total : 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/after spray painting 
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation 
• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice· basis 
• No illegal modification(s) is allowed 
• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and 

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

Acknowledged by Repairer 
Si;naue: 
DIie:. 

-/oir~I 
/._ .,) r 

$12rc 3 o 

s1,oo~ ~o o 

$1,0~ ) 00 

$2,320.00 

$13,537.45 

?30 

6l'-+ 3'6 5 

6 <~ k_ 
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HueyYon
Typewritten Text

HueyYon
Typewritten Text

HueyYon
Cross-Out

HueyYon
Typewritten Text
$10,187.95
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