Glockewerke

21 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-02 S417810

Hotline: +65 8112 6485

Email: Annabelle_lim90@hotmail.com

TP China.

Veron

ESTHER ANG BEE BEE

BLK 180 BEDOK NORTH ROAD

#05-04 SINGAPORE 460180

Date: 02.12.2019

Vehicle No.: SLK4668Y Model: AUDI S5

Chassis No.: WAUZZZ8TXCA021076

ESTIMATE

PARTS AND LABOUR ASSESSMENT

DESCRIPTION OF PARTS	QTY	UN	NIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Front Bumper Plastic Garnish He Market Front Bumper Retainer RH Market Front Right Headlamp Nozzle Couled Front Right Headlamp Bracket Couled Front Right Fender Deviced Front Right Fog Lamp He Market Front Right Fog Lamp Cover He Market Front Tow Cover All Market Front Grille Couled	2 1 1 1 1	\$2 \$3 \$2 \$3 \$1 7(67 \$9 \$2 7283.65 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$3	2,360.00 280.00 2,580.00 320.00 120.00 975.00 248.00 26.00 1,280.00	\$2,360.00 \$280.00 X \$64,00 32 \$2,580.00 \$320.00 \$120.00 \$975.00 \$248.00 X \$208.00 X \$1,280.00 \$8,461.00
			6 discount:	\$583.55
		Sub-Total after	r discount:	\$11,087.45
DESCRIPTION OF PARTS	QTY	UN	NIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Front Bumper Clips (Set)	1	\$3	30.00	\$30.00 /
30			e discount: 6 discount: ub-Total 2:	\$30.00 \$0.00 \$130.00

LABOUR

Diagnose, replace and repair to rectify electrical system for procheck fault, erase fault and factory rest functions

\$120,00 30

To provide workmanship labour to remove damage parts for a : to new bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-adjust structure, body alignments and damaged consistent from the accident.

\$1,000,00 400

To re-spray painting for change bodyparts, repair portion and where consistent from the accident

\$1,000.00 500

Labour Sub-Total:

\$2,320.00

Parts and Labour Total:

\$13,537.45

\$10,187.95

930

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

total: 8243.65

04Days.